FIRSTLight

COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

First Light Community Foundation
Applications Approved for October 2014

Applicant Name

Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works
Hastings Central School

CanTeen Hawkes Bay

Sport Hawkes Bay

St Marys Catholic School Gisborne
Poverty Bay Kayak Club

Gisborne Waikanae Surf Lifesaving Club
Royal NZ Plunket Gisborne Wairoa Area Society
Age Concern Flaxmere

Te Karaka Area School

Basketball Hawkes Bay

Te Matau a Maui Voyaging Trust
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club

Aubyn Live Theatre

Sportslink Charitable Trust

Kia Toa Bowling Club

Clive Tennis Club

Ellwood Park Partnership

Mayfair School

Bowls Hawkes Bay

Radio Kidnappers Charitable Trust
Parkinsons Hawkes Bay

Special Olympics Hawkes Bay
Whatever It Takes Trust

Trailmedia

Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union

Grant Amount
$4,000.00
$1,826.00
$1,438.00
$3,000.00
$3,677.00
$8,400.00
$6,260.00
$1,502.00
$5,000.00
$4,455.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,478.00

$11,158.00
$2,800.00
$800.00
$1,660.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,057.00
$1,380.00
$1,950.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,363.00



