

First Light Community Foundation

Applications Approved for October 2014

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works	\$4,000.00
Hastings Central School	\$1,826.00
CanTeen Hawkes Bay	\$1,438.00
Sport Hawkes Bay	\$3,000.00
St Marys Catholic School Gisborne	\$3,677.00
Poverty Bay Kayak Club	\$8,400.00
Gisborne Waikanae Surf Lifesaving Club	\$6,260.00
Royal NZ Plunket Gisborne Wairoa Area Society	\$1,502.00
Age Concern Flaxmere	\$5,000.00
Te Karaka Area School	\$4,455.00
Basketball Hawkes Bay	\$2,500.00
Te Matau a Maui Voyaging Trust	\$2,500.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$2,000.00
Aubyn Live Theatre	\$3,478.00
Sportslink Charitable Trust	\$11,158.00
Kia Toa Bowling Club	\$2,800.00
Clive Tennis Club	\$800.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$1,660.00
Mayfair School	\$5,000.00
Bowls Hawkes Bay	\$2,500.00
Radio Kidnappers Charitable Trust	\$2,057.00
Parkinsons Hawkes Bay	\$1,380.00
Special Olympics Hawkes Bay	\$1,950.00
Whatever It Takes Trust	\$5,000.00
Trailmedia	\$1,000.00
Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union	\$2,363.00